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Agenda

10:00 Welcome – Ralph Mueller, Eclipse Foundation

10:15 Participant Introduction, Areas of interest, Activities, Issues

11:00 Morning Session: Modelling and Design Package

12:45 Lunch

13:30 Afternoon Session: Developer Package

16:00 Open Discussion

16:30 Wrap-Up, Next Steps



Eclipse Foundation, Inc.

Mission

Create an open automotive 
software tools platform, 

architecture and ecosystem
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Eclipse Work Group Concept
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• Packages
• Use cases
• Documentation
• Test cases
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Eclipse Automotive Work Group

 Organization: Eclipse Work Group Tasks
 Direction
 Technology
 Outreach, Communication

 Governance, Licenses
 Eclipse Governance Model
 Eclipse Public License

 Deliverables: E/E Tools Platform Components 
 Determine existing/required components 
 Harvest / transfer from other consortia projects
 Harvest / transfer from corporate
 Define and implement
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First Name Last Name Display Name Primary Email Company Participat
es

Ramy Asselin Ramy Asselin ramy.asselin@gm.com General Motors Call-in

Erich Styger Erich Styger erich.styger@freescale.com Freescale Call-in

Stephan Baumgarten Stephan Baumgarten Stephan.Baumgarten@iav.de IAV y

Martin Bickel Martin Bickel martin.bickel@continental-
corporation.com

Continental y

Mark Brörkens Mark Brörkens mark.broerkens@opensynergy.com Open Synergy y

Stephan Eberle Stephan Eberle stephan.eberle@geensys.com Geensys y

Lars Geyer-
Blaumeiser

Lars Geyer-Blaumeiser Lars.Geyer-Blaumeiser@de.bosch.com Robert Bosch y

Bernd Haberstumpf Bernd Haberstumpf Bernd.Haberstumpf@elektrobit.com Elektrobit y

Hendrik Höfer Hendrik Höfer hho@microdoc.com Microdoc y

Jochen Krause Jochen Krause jkrause@eclipsesource.com EclipseSource y

Harald Mackamal Harald Mackamul Harald.Mackamul@de.bosch.com Robert Bosch y

Anita Messinger Anita Messinger anita.messinger@kuglermaag.com Kuglermaag y

Wolfgang Neuhaus Wolfgang Neuhaus wolfgang.neuhaus@itemis.de Itemis y

Jennifer Neumüller Jennifer Neumüller J.Neumueller@denso-auto.de Denso y

Dimitar Peiko Dimitar Peiko dimitar.peikov@jci.com Johnson Control y

Fred Plante Fred Plante FPlante@qnx.com QNX y

Michael Rudorfer Michael Rudorfer Michael.Rudorfer@bmw-carit.de BMW y

Sergej Schwenk Sergej Schwenk Sergej.Schwenk@de.bosch.com Robert Bosch y

Andreas Selig Andreas Selig Andreas.Seelig@de.bosch.com Robert Bosch y

Thomas Seydel Thomas Seydel Thomas.Seydel@elektrobit.com Elektrobit y

Gerhard Steininger Gerhard Steininger gerhard.steininger@geensys.com Geensys y

Stefan Vlaev Stefan Vlaev stefan.vlaev@jci.com Johnson Control y
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Issues / Suggestions / Questions ?
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